Gravlingar

Anders Medin
Jonas Bremer
Peter Franzén
Gerda Medin
Per-Erik Svensson
Viktoria Ahlstrom
Cornelia Westlund
Ebba Magnusson
Gun-Britt Fransson

Total Poang
Snitt Poang

Ravlingar

Isak Franzén

Tim Ahlstrom

Saga Zobal Medin
Vera Medin

Ronny Hjalmarsson
Kerstin Hjalmarsson
Matilda Stockberg
Emma Stockberg
Karl Angeborn

Bror Angeborn

Total Poéng
Snitt Poang

Ark1

Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK

Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK

Sida 1

Poang

24
24
22
22
19
19
10
10

8

158
17,555556

32
31
31
31
27
26
22
20
17
15

252
25,2

Tid

36:44:00
37:25:00
37:00:00
37:02:00
37:41:00
38:27:00
38:23:00
38:29:00
38:08:00

38:02:00
37:29:00
38:14:00
38:15:00
37:09:00
39:03:00
39:21:00
39:02:00
40:40:00
40:45:00



	Ark1

